

कार्यपालिका अभियंता
कार्य प्रमण्डल, बाँका

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1. P/V fixing Bench Mark Pillars					
1. vide TMB P-15 Qty-9 No.					
@Rs- 1802.81/No-					=Rs- 16225.29
2. Clearing & grubbing Rural land					
2. vide TMB P-15 Qty-1.2758 Hec.					
@Rs- 50148.61/Hec.					Rs- 63980.00
3. Dismantling Existing structure					
3. vide TMB P-15 Qty-57.68 m ³					
@Rs- 231.35/m ³					Fs- 13373.00
4. Dismantling					
4. (i) C.C.M. 154 M ² 20					
vide TMB P-15 Qty-12.049					
@Rs- 469.46/m ³					= Rs- 5657.00
(ii) R.C.C.					
vide TMB P-15 Qty-8.22 m ³					
@Rs- 1151.44/m ³					= Rs- 9465.00
5. Cost of embankment					
6. Road 8 UP to 100 m.					
vide TMB P-32 Qty-4127.63 m ³					
@Rs- 114.84/m ³					483137.00 Rs- 474017.00

(Continuation)

Total-591897.00


 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रमण्डल, झांझार

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
53. Painting of parapet wall					
53					
V.P. - 29					
28					
@ Rs - 110.65/m ²					Rs - 725.00
54. PCC M-15 2 nd Floor Protection					
54					
V.P. - 28					
22					
@ Rs - 4926.77/m ³					Rs - 14977.00
55. Brick on edge laid 2 nd					
55					
CM (1:3)					
V.P. - 30					
26					
@ Rs - 6754.74/m ³					Rs - 13712.00

Total Rs - 1249456.00

Less 10% below cost (+) 1249456.00

Agreement -

11245100.00

Less previous payment

5530140.00

Payable Amount Rs - 5714960.00

Prithvi

03.08.2020

A.E.

Ekumar

01.08.2020

J.E.

Prithvi

Ekumar

03.08.2020

(Continuation)

8/8/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता

कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, बाँका